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SA Level 3 Regional  Age Group Champs 2019-EG - 2019/03/28 to 2019/03/31

Medal Count

Combined: Men + Women

BronzeSilverGold TotalTeam

TuksSwimming Club 28 31 24 83

Waterborn Swimming Club 13 20 14 47

Soul Swimming Club 13 6 0 19

Electric Eels Swimming Club 12 10 14 36

Mandeville Dolphins 11 13 13 37

Onyx Aquatics 8 2 3 13

Harties Reflections 7 4 6 17

Players  Swimming Club 6 1 1 8

Crusaders Swimming Club 5 9 9 23

Aquanova Aquatic Club 5 2 0 7

Namibia Swimming Invitation 4 8 3 15

Active Aquatics 4 4 3 11

Royal Fins Aquatics 4 3 10 17

Limpopo Tuksswimming Club 4 2 8 14

Aquafins Swimming Club 4 2 1 7

Linrand Swimming Club 4 2 1 7

Dragons Swimming Club 4 0 3 7

Pretoria Aquatic Club 3 10 5 18

Boksburg Aquatics Saints 3 5 6 14

Diadora Aquatics 3 4 1 8

Hillcrest Amateur Swimming Clu 3 3 0 6

Alcatraz Swimming Club 3 2 2 7

Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club 3 0 1 4

Harties Red Bears 2 2 1 5

Dmss Gators Swimming Club 2 1 1 4

North West University Swim Clu 2 1 1 4

Otters Rustenburg 2 0 2 4

Sandton Seals 2 0 2 4

Carnival Aquatics 2 0 1 3

Tanzania Swim Squad 2 0 0 2

Champion Swimming Club 2 0 0 2

Eagar Aquatics 1 4 5 10

Dynamo Aquatics Eku 1 3 3 7

Perfect Stroke Swimming Club 1 3 0 4

Clube Naval de Maputo 1 2 3 6

Torpedo Swim Club 1 2 1 4

Aqua Athlete 1 1 2 4

Old Edwardians Swimming Club 1 1 1 3

Esp Kempton Park 1 1 0 2

Florida Swimming Club 1 0 2 3

Matlosana Swimming Club 1 0 1 2

Southern Dolphins Aquatics 0 3 0 3

Bon Aquatics Club 0 2 2 4

Deep Blue Swim Club 0 2 1 3
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Atlantis Swimming Club 0 1 3 4

Shamu Swimming Club 0 1 2 3

Potchefstroom Swimming Club 0 1 1 2

Sedibeng Aquatics 0 1 1 2

Haupt Swimming Club 0 1 1 2

Matabeleland SA Level 3 0 1 1 2

Team H2o 0 1 0 1

Doreys Swim Club 0 1 0 1

Swim Lab Swimming Club 0 1 0 1

Margate Swimming Club 0 0 2 2

Titans Aquatics Vanderbijlark 0 0 2 2

Black Eagles Swimming Club 0 0 2 2

Ellisras Aquatics 0 0 1 1

Swift 0 0 1 1

Just Swim Academy 0 0 1 1

Elite Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Superfins Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Sharks Swimming Club 0 0 1 1
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Soul Swimming Club 13 6 0 19

TuksSwimming Club 10 16 16 42

Waterborn Swimming Club 8 9 8 25

Mandeville Dolphins 7 9 12 28

Players  Swimming Club 6 1 1 8

Aquanova Aquatic Club 5 2 0 7

Linrand Swimming Club 4 1 0 5

Namibia Swimming Invitation 3 5 2 10

Active Aquatics 3 3 1 7

Hillcrest Amateur Swimming Clu 3 3 0 6

Dragons Swimming Club 3 0 3 6

Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club 3 0 1 4

Pretoria Aquatic Club 2 5 1 8

Harties Red Bears 2 2 1 5

Royal Fins Aquatics 2 1 3 6

Crusaders Swimming Club 2 1 2 5

North West University Swim Clu 2 0 1 3

Carnival Aquatics 2 0 1 3

Champion Swimming Club 2 0 0 2

Dynamo Aquatics Eku 1 3 0 4

Boksburg Aquatics Saints 1 2 2 5

Diadora Aquatics 1 2 0 3

Old Edwardians Swimming Club 1 1 1 3

Aquafins Swimming Club 1 1 1 3

Esp Kempton Park 1 1 0 2

Limpopo Tuksswimming Club 1 0 5 6

Florida Swimming Club 1 0 2 3

Otters Rustenburg 1 0 1 2

Clube Naval de Maputo 1 0 0 1

Matlosana Swimming Club 1 0 0 1

Harties Reflections 0 2 2 4

Bon Aquatics Club 0 2 2 4

Onyx Aquatics 0 2 1 3

Southern Dolphins Aquatics 0 2 0 2

Electric Eels Swimming Club 0 1 2 3

Atlantis Swimming Club 0 1 2 3

Shamu Swimming Club 0 1 2 3

Sedibeng Aquatics 0 1 1 2

Matabeleland SA Level 3 0 1 1 2

Potchefstroom Swimming Club 0 1 1 2

Doreys Swim Club 0 1 0 1

Team H2o 0 1 0 1

Deep Blue Swim Club 0 1 0 1

Haupt Swimming Club 0 1 0 1
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Perfect Stroke Swimming Club 0 1 0 1

Swift 0 0 1 1

Just Swim Academy 0 0 1 1

Ellisras Aquatics 0 0 1 1

Elite Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Aqua Athlete 0 0 1 1

Eagar Aquatics 0 0 1 1

Superfins Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Margate Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Dmss Gators Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Alcatraz Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Sandton Seals 0 0 1 1
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Women

BronzeSilverGold TotalTeam

TuksSwimming Club 15 14 8 37

Electric Eels Swimming Club 12 9 12 33

Onyx Aquatics 8 0 2 10

Harties Reflections 7 2 4 13

Waterborn Swimming Club 4 10 6 20

Mandeville Dolphins 4 4 1 9

Crusaders Swimming Club 3 7 7 17

Limpopo Tuksswimming Club 3 2 3 8

Alcatraz Swimming Club 3 2 1 6

Aquafins Swimming Club 3 1 0 4

Boksburg Aquatics Saints 2 3 4 9

Diadora Aquatics 2 2 1 5

Royal Fins Aquatics 2 1 6 9

Dmss Gators Swimming Club 2 1 0 3

Sandton Seals 2 0 1 3

Tanzania Swim Squad 2 0 0 2

Pretoria Aquatic Club 1 5 3 9

Eagar Aquatics 1 4 4 9

Namibia Swimming Invitation 1 3 1 5

Torpedo Swim Club 1 2 1 4

Perfect Stroke Swimming Club 1 2 0 3

Active Aquatics 1 1 2 4

Aqua Athlete 1 1 1 3

Otters Rustenburg 1 0 1 2

Dragons Swimming Club 1 0 0 1

Clube Naval de Maputo 0 2 3 5

Deep Blue Swim Club 0 1 1 2

Southern Dolphins Aquatics 0 1 0 1

Linrand Swimming Club 0 1 0 1

Swim Lab Swimming Club 0 1 0 1

North West University Swim Clu 0 1 0 1

Titans Aquatics Vanderbijlark 0 0 2 2

Black Eagles Swimming Club 0 0 2 2

Dynamo Aquatics Eku 0 0 2 2

Matlosana Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Haupt Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Atlantis Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Margate Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Sharks Swimming Club 0 0 1 1


